FISHERIES DIVISION

FD15 Annex 3

Princess Alice Highway, Bridgetown

Official Use

Tel: 535-5800, Fax: 436-9068

File No.

Email: Fisheries.Division@Barbados.gov.bb

Form No.

SEA TRIAL FORM

Reg. No.

Vessel name Class Type

Inspection location

Date

Owner

Fisher no.

66.
67.
68.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Pre-Start Check

Lubeoil..............ooeeis
Gear box oil.................
Cooling system.............

Electrical.....................

Engine
Discharge...................
Gear box ahead...........

Gear box astemn............

Equipment In Operation

HF/SSB.........cccoviieen.

Operational Trial
Tight turn to port...........

Tight turn to starboard....
Crash Stop.........c.........
Stability: Beam on.........
Bow into wave..............
Following seas.............
Primary steering (cabin).
Secondary steering.......

Emergency steering......

Internal Systems
Electrical bilge pumps....
Mechanical bilge pump .
Wash down pump........
Shaft (excessive vibration,
Shaft glan packing........
Rudder glan packing ....

A B C NO Comments

Areas of concern for next inspection.

I N I N B

Date Signature of Officer

Date Signature of Supervising Officer

A — Generally Satisfactory Vessel status

B — Some Deterioration Register updated
but in Serviceable Condition Computer updated

C — Not Satisfactory - Needs Attention Information filed

NO — Not Present Certificates issued




